
Nainpur - Balaghat NG Passenger (UnReserved)/58864 - Pass - SECR 
NIR/Nainpur Junction to BTC/Balaghat Junction 

3h 45m - 75 km - 9 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NIR Nainpur Junction 12:50 0 1 0 17 SECR
2 PNJ Padriganj 13:37 13:38 1m 1 1 13 30 SECR
3 GDU Gudru Halt 13:49 13:50 1m 1 1 19 27 SECR
4 CGLA Changotola 14:01 14:02 1m 1 1 24 23 SECR
5 NWA Nagarwara 14:07 14:08 1m 1 1 26 30 357 SECR
6 LTA Lamta 14:25 14:26 1m 1 1 34 30 355 SECR
7 CRN Charegaon 14:48 14:49 1m 0 1 45 31 327 SECR
8 TTW Titwa 15:00 15:01 1m 1 1 51 27 328 SECR
9 SMC Samnapur 15:19 15:20 1m 1 1 59 29 318 SECR
10 DPW Dhapewara 15:39 15:40 1m 1 1 68 7 SECR
11 BTC Balaghat Junction 16:35 1 1 75 - 303 SECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 27 2024 (11:12)

May 27 2024 (11:12)

1

1


